IN THE	COURT OF	COUNTY	, MISSISSIPPI	
STATE OF MISSISSIP	PI			
VS.		CAUSE NUMBER:		
	ORDER FOR REVOCATION OF	THE QUALIFICATION BOND		
THIS DAY this	s cause came on to be heard upon the n	notion, ore tenus, of the State of	Mississippi, by and through	
the Office of the Distr	rict Attorney, pursuant to Section 83-39	-7 of the Mississippi Code of 197	2, as amended, seeking to	
declare that the Final	Judgment against the Principal and Sur	eties on the bond entered by the	Court of	
	County, Mississippi, on the	day of,,	, in the above styled and	
numbered cause agai	nst the Defendant,	, and Pı	rofessional Bondsman,	
	, License Number	, in the ar	mount of	
	which is currently outstanding and	further that the said	has not	
been paid within the	ninety (90) day statutory period, and th	at the Qualification Bond of said	Professional Bondsman,	
	, License Number	, should b	oe forfeited and the License	
revoked, and this Cou be sustained.	irt being fully advised in all the premise	s is of the opinion that said motic	on is well taken and should	
IT IS THEREFO	DRE ORDERED AND ADJUDGED that the	•		
		hereby forfeited in the amount		
	, and that the Commissioner of Inst		·	
	n file in his office, and that he should fur			
or recognizance.	, License Number	, to act as	Surety on any further ball	
or recognizance.				
SO, ORDERED	O AND ADJUDGED on this the da	y of,		
		JUDGE	-	